 1
  Descrip�on
TC1
MODEL
Thermostat
• Heating Technology
• Coolers

 2
  Order Codes
TC1
MODEL
Thermostat
ENG
TCX  X  XX  XX
Model
TC1
TC2
Contact Type
A = NA
C = NC
A3 = G1/4’ (Only for TC2 model)
A5 = G1/2’’
B1 = M22 x 1,5
Process Connec�on
35  =  35OC
40  =  40OC
50  =  50OC
60  =  60OC
70  =  70OC
80  =  80OC
90  =  90OC
100  =  100OC
110  =  110OC
120  =  120OC
Contact Value
 3
TC1
MODEL
Thermostat
ENG
NA
NC
Model
TC Series
Contact Value
35°C
40°C
50°C
60°C
80°C
70°C
90°C
100°C
110°C
120 °C
Electrical Connec�on
Maximum Contact Surface
Minimum Current
Maksimum Current
EN 175301-803, 2-TERMİNAL + PE
1.5mm²
1mA 12 V DC
10 A 250 VAC
High Contact Value
35 ±3°C
40 ±3°C
50 ±3°C
60 ±3°C
70 ±3°C
80 ±3°C
90 ±3°C
100 ±3°C
110 ±3°C
120 ±3°C
Low Contact Değeri
20 ±5°C
25 ±5°C
45 ±5°C